
Homologe Reihe der Alkene, CnH2n

Formel
H2C=CH2

H3C–CH=CH2

H3C–CH2–CH=CH2

H3C–(CH2)2–CH=CH2

H3C–(CH2)7–CH=CH2

H3C–(CH2)12–CH=CH2 1-Pentadecen

1-Decen

1-Penten
1-Buten  (Butylen)*
Propen  (Propylen)*
Ethen  (Ethylen)*

Name Sdp. °C
–140  
–42  
–6.3
30  

170.5

268  

Smp. °C

–66.3

2 – 8

( )* ältere Bezeichnung



























Ohne Sand läuft kein Computer

Siliziumstab für die 
Chip-Produktion







Vinylpolymerisation

Cl Cl Cl Cl
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Polyethylen

Polyisobutylen
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Vinylpolymerisation
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Polyvinylacetat

"Teflon"

Polyacrylnitril
(Orlon, Dralon)

Polymethacrylmethylester
(PMM = Plexiglas)

Vinylacetat

Tetrafluorethen

Acrylnitril

Methacrylmethylester

Monomer Polymer Name
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